

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
First R/A Bill					
N/w - MR - To Bharkaha Chauck - Begusar					
Roshra - Main road - Se. Sripur					
Sakarwasha Road					
CH-Head - MR 3054 New Policy 2018					
Name of Contractor:-					
M/s. Vinayak. Cons ⁿ .					
At+Po - Manjhaul					
Near Postakalaya Chauck					
Dist - Begusarai					
Rate of Agreement - 0.08/- Below					
Package no - MR-N/22-23 Manjhaul Bakhoi/04					
Agreement no - 08/MBD/MR-3054					
(New M. Pol. 2018/22-23)					
D.O.C - 17.02.2023					
Date of Completion - 16.11.2023					
D/M - 22.02.2023					
① Clearing and grubbing of road					
Land - do - 011					
Qty $2(60 \times 30.00 + 25.00)$					
$\times 1.000 = 3650.00 m^2$					
≈ 0.37 Hae - 0.37 Hae					
② Cons ⁿ of granular sub base					
by providing well graded.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	R	3396	972 = 53
T.M.B	Page no -	(6)			
	Qty	4.00	mm		
	@ R	11436.67/m	mm	R 45746 = 68	
(10) Providing and laying of					
Hot applied thermoplastic					
road marking - do-eit					
	Qty	vide item no -	(10)		
T.M.B	Page no -	(6)			
	Qty	36500 m ²			
	@ R	825.75/m ²	R. 301398 = 75		
	Total R	3744117 = 96			
	Add G.S.T 18.0%	R 673941.23			
Add Labour cost - (+) R 37441 = 17					
Add Seigniorage - (+) R 23500 = 00					
	Total R	4479000 = 36			
	Roundedly	R 0 = 36			
	Total R	4479000 = 00			
100.008% Below = (-) R 3583 = 00					
	Total R	4475417 = 00.			
Pdt 3.03.23 300 O.P. Pravin 6/3/23					

Continuation

Allotment - R 4475417.00
 35/14.3.23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Br	B		4054465=99
Shoulder - do. all					
Qty. of do. item no. (7)					
7. m.B. Page no. (13)					
Qty. 1095.00 m ³					
@ R 263.53/m ³				B	288565=35
Total R.					4343031=29
Rounding - (-)					0=29
Total R.					4343031=29
Add. 18.00% G.S.T. (+)				B	781746=29
Add 1.00% L.C. (+)				B	43430=29
Add 10.00% Schemes fee (+)				B	28662=29
Total B					5196869=29
less 0.08% below (-)				B	4157=29
Total R.					5192712=29
less Provisional Payment (-)				B	4475417=29
Total R.					717895=29
At 20.04.23 (30)					
Work has been completed, as per specification.					
At 20.4.23 (30)					

Continuation